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CATCH-UP CLASSES SCHEDULE 

CLASS – IX 

SUBJECT – MATHEMATICS 

VENUE:  ROOM NO. 24        TEACHER – SKJ  

 

Date Day Period Topics Covered 

07.01.2020 Tuesday Zero Theorem  

08.01.2020 Wednesday Zero Constructions 

10.01.2020 Friday Zero Constructions 

13.01.2020 Monday Zero Herons Formula  

15.01.2020 Wednesday Zero Co-Ordinate Geometry  

17.01.2020 Friday Zero Co-Ordinate Geometry 

20.01.2020 Monday Zero Linear Equations  

22.01.2020 Wednesday Zero Linear Equations 

24.01.2020 Friday Zero Statistics  

27.01.2020 Monday 2ND  Statistics 

29.01.2020 Wednesday Zero Statistics 

31.01.2020 Friday Zero Probability  
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